
Dugnadsliste NM agility 4-6. juni 2022

lag Vakt Hvor Dato Tid Navn Tlf Mail

G-2014 Parkeringsvakt KS Tomta 04.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Branislav Jankovic 93928006 aleksabra84@gmail.com

G-2013 Parkeringsvakt GOBB arena 04.06.2022 07:00-13:00  Mette Holmstad  95127851  holmstad_mette@hotmail.com

G-2012 Parkeringsvakt GOBB arena 04.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Anders Nygård 99735345 and_nyga@hotmail.com

G-2012 Parkeringsvakt Dalborgen/Vestre Totenveg 04.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Maria Giebels 93221403 mariavan78@yahoo.com

G-2014 Trafikkdirigent Dalborgen/Vestre Totenveg 04.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Susanne Kværnevik 90813110 susanne.kvernevik@gmail.com

G-2008 Trafikkdirigent KS tomta/GOBB arena 04.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Morten Reppesgård 91162974 mortenrepp@mac.com

G-2008 Trafikkdirigent Hovedporten 04.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Eigil Furru 92035684 eefurru@gmail.com

J-2014 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Anders Onsrid Sviund 47679707 asviund@gmail.com

G-2015 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Iselin Østvold 98697372 iselin_1812@hotmail.com

G-2015 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Vestein Svare 95793291 vestein.svare@gmail.com

G-2010 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Marianne Frosta Borlaug 95214265 marianne.frosta.borlaug@gmail.com

G-2010 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Feisel Mohammed 93610735 w_iraq7@hotmail.com

J-2015 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Terje Maudal 94160713 terje.maudal@online.no

J-2012 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Christina Dahlgren 41519093 christinadahlgren@hotmail.com

J-2011 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Karianne Fangan 92224229 kfangan@gmail.com

G-2013 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 14:00-19:00  Yazan Faisal  93610735  w_iraq7@hotmail.com

G-2011 Kiosk GOBB arena 04.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Tove Kristin Skaret 41810806 tkskaret@hotmail.com

G-2014 Parkeringsvakt KS Tomta 05.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Eden Araya Gebremdin 96850471 edenshwa11@yahoo.com

G-2014 Parkeringsvakt Dalborgen/Vestre Totenveg 05.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Christian Røken 93495884 chrdi@online.no

G-2008 Parkeringsvakt GOBB arena 05.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Farid Jafari 46567821 farid_jafari@yahoo.com

G-2013 Trafikkdirigent KS tomta/GOBB arena 05.06.2022 07:00-13:00  Far Almatar  99535047  Yassar86w@gmail.com

G-2012 Trafikkdirigent Hovedporten 05.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Svein Morten Haakonsen 47659874 sveinmo@hotmail.com

G-2012 Trafikkdirigent Dalborgen/Vestre Totenveg 05.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Audun Schjønsby 45001386 audun.schjonsby@oppland.org

J-2014 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Arild Berger 93066393 Spectacularild@gmail.com

G-2015 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Jan Kjetil Nordrum 95162651 Nordrum08@gmail.com

G-2015 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Lene Østlie 97687975 Lene.ostlie@gmail.com

G-2010 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Anders Vifladt 90940678 info@basicgym.no

G-2010 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 09:00-14:00 Chaffena 45226765 cheffena@hotmail.com

J-2015 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Tord Bugge 48238615 tordarnekleiv@gmail.com

J-2012 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Espen Martinsen 90026299 Espen.martinsen@hotmail.com

J-2011 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Elin Dalen Johansen 97736026 elin_dalen@hotmail.com

G-2013 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 14:00-19:00  Liv Kari Skjølås  95132459  livkarihelg@gmail.com

G-2011 Kiosk GOBB arena 05.06.2022 14:00-19:00 Dannel Nuguse 91779003 nugusegsl@gmail.com

adm Parkeringsvakt GOBB arena 06.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Malin Bøen 98099151 ketil@vindil.no

adm Parkeringsvakt GOBB arena 06.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Ketil Gjerde 94349080 ketil@vindil.no

adm Trafikkdirigent KS tomta/GOBB arena 06.06.2022 07:00-13:00 Robin L. Gjerde 98099151 ketil@vindil.no

J-2013 Kiosk GOBB arena 06.06.2022 09:00-13:00 Jørn Ola Formo 95211466 jo-formo@online.no

J-2013 Kiosk GOBB arena 06.06.2022 09:00-13:00 Linda Haug Martinsen 95055517 lindahwe@hotmail.com

G-2009 Kiosk GOBB arena 06.06.2022 09:00-13:00 Lars Richard Thorsteinsen 48022136 larstho@iname.com

G-2009 Kiosk GOBB arena 06.06.2022 09:00-13:00 Torbjørn Jacobsen 95043026 tornijac@hotmail.com

J-2009 Kiosk GOBB arena 06.06.2022 13:00-18:00 Hege Johansen 99030706 hege.johansen@yahoo.no

J-2009 Kiosk GOBB arena 06.06.2022 13:00-18:00 Geir Strangstadstuen 91779003 geir_strangstad@hotmail.com
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